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Tq Date 07.71..2022

Mr.Dilip Wamanrao Kadam and Mr.Ashok Wamanrao Kadanu (S0 % SHARE)MS.SHRI HARIKRISHNA ENTERPRISES Its partners (50 % SHARE)
M_rJitendra Ramjibhai patel And Mr.Khimiibhai Hirjibhai patel,
Office Ad - C-404,Ciri Tower,ptot NO.ss,Secto; No.t5,
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614

subiect: Certificate of Percentage of Completion of Construction work of oNE No. of
!dt9_*g / single wing of the project [MahaRERA Registration Number] situated on
the PIot No. - 6, Sector - 18, Node - Taloia (12.5% scheme) Navi Mumbai.
demarcated by its boundaries (latitude and longitude of the end ponts) ]jo47672 -
7305M.69 to the North, 19M17.40 - 730545.20 to the South, 7g}4t1.g"t -730il5.83 to
the Eas! 1,904'1.6.64 - 730546.37 to the West of Division; 15.0 M. & 11.0 M Wide Road,
Node: - T aloia (12.5oh scheme) Navi Mumbai; admeasuring area: - 1093.48 Sq. Mtrs,
(F.S.I.- 1.1) are being developed by (MS.SHRI HARIKRISHNA ENTERPRISES Its
Partners (50 % SHARE) Mr.Jitendra Ramjibhai Patel And Mr.Khimiibhai
Hiriibhai Patel, )|

Sir

Nd/s. ACKRUTI ARCHITECT under the Proprietorship of Mrs. Shrradha T. Vaidya
having Ar, S. S. Totewar as an associate architect have undertaken assignment as

Architect of Certifying Percentage of Completion of Constmction Work of the

"VINAYAK AMRUT" Building/Two Wing of the Project, situated on the Plot No. -
06 , Sector, 18, Node. Taloia, Navi Mumbai, admeasuring 1093.48 Sq. Mtrs Area

being developed by MS.sHRI HARIKRISHNA ENTERPRISES Its Partners (50 %

SHARE) Mr.]itendra Ramiibhai Patel And Mr.Khimiibhai Hiriibhai Patel, ))

Following technical Professionals are appointed by Owner / Promoter:-

(i) M/s. Ackruti Architects 

- 
as L'S / Architect

(ii) M/S. S. R. Consultants as Structural Consultant

(iii) M/s/shri/smt NIL as MEP Consultant

(i") Shri.Jayesh Ghadiya as a Contractor & Ramdev B' Rathod Supervisor

The proposed development will be executed adhere to Percentag

With respect to each of the activity of the entire phase detailed as per Ta
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Table A
Building - "VINAy
Sr.NO

AKAMRUT"
Tasks / Activity

Excavation

Plinth

Podiums

Stilt Floor

03 number of Slabs of Super structure

Intemal walls, Intemal Plaster,
Floorings within Flats / Premises,
Doors and Windows to each of each of the flat/ premises

Sanitary Fittings Within the flat/ Premises,
Electrical Fiftings within the FIat/ Premises

Staircases, Lifu Wells and Lobbies at each

Floor l,evel Connecting Staircases and Lifts.

Overhead and underground water Tanks.

'Itre extemal Plumbing and extemal Plaster,

Elevation, completion of terraces with waterproofing of

The Building / wing.

Installation of lifts, water PumPS,
Electrical fittings to Common Areas, electric/

Mechanical equipment, Finishing to entrance lobby.

Plinth Protectioru Paving o{ areas appurtenant to Building,

Compound wall and all other requfuements as may be

Required to obtain Obtain Occupation / Completion

Percentage of work
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TABLE.B

Yours Faithfully

For AckruU

Ar. S. . Totewar

e Works ln

S.No

Common areas
ard Facilities,
Amenities

Proposed
(Yes/No) Work done Details

1

2

CIDCO
ln temal Roads &
Foo ths
Water Su

}ES

YES CIDCO
CTDCOAUTHORITY
DEVELOP BY

-DO-3 Sewerage
( chamber , lines
Septic Tan-k ST?)

CIDCO -DO-

4 Storm Wabr
Drains CIDCO

DO-

5 Landscaping &
Tree Plan NIL ONCOMPLETION

6 Stre€t Lighting
Community
Buildin

YES CIDCO DEVELOPED BY
CIDCOAUTHORITY

7 NA

8 Treatment and
disposal of
sewage and

Buildin

Sewa water

Community

NA

NIL

CIDCO DEVELOPED BY
CIDCOAUIT{ORITY

NA

DE\'ELOPED BY
CIDCOAUTHORIry

9 Solid Waste
management & YES CIDCO

DEVELOPED BY
CIDCOAUITIORITYNIL}ES

10 water
conservation ,

Rain $/ater
ha

NANA1.1 Energy
mana

NANANA
12

u ements

Fire protection
and fire safuff

ONCOMPLETIONN'IL\CS
station

Electrical meter
roon, sub - station

13

NILNIL
ARC

Others ( Option to
Add more

74

cJ\t2oo3l3O798

YES

YFS

YES
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PROJECT : ''VINAYAK AMRUT,
pRoposED RE'TDENTTA L+coMM, -.LHrf l'#5tT#f ffi , sECroR-l&

ARCHITICTS & I]YTINIOR DISIGNERS

S. Totewar

TALOJA,
NAVI IVIUMBAI .

For AckruU
E
{

FLOOR WING sHoP/
FLAT NO BALCONY NATURAL

TERRACE

NON-
ACCESSIBLE

CHAJJA

SHOP 1 0.000 0.000 0.000
SHOP2 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
SHOP4 0.000 0.000 0.000
SHOP 5 0.000 0.000 0.000
SHOP 6 0.000 0.000 0.000

0.000 0.000 0.000
SHOP 8 0.000 0.000 0.000

GROUND
FLOOR

A&B

SHOP 9 0.000 0.000 0.000

101 2.850 0.000 4.623

1.02 2.650 0.000 3.494
3.660103 2.750 1.855
3.5472.9L6 5.818LM
3.4332.9L6 0.000105
3.8680.000 0.000106

WING.A

4.6232.850 0.0001m
3.6602.750 0.000102
3.6602.750 0.000103
.r.oa,/0.0002.916104
3.4350.0002.9.t6105
3.8680.0000.000

WING - B

FIRST
FLOOR

w-oir
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@O22 4970 53 63 - Email: ackruti2T@gmail.com

cA/2003/30798

)

INTERNALWALLS

L6.9s6
SHOP 3

L9.98L

SHOP 7 19.981

29.688

29.637

21.183

29.637



,1.623

3.494
3.660
3.547
3.433

3.868

4.623

1.660

3.660

3.637

3.435

3.868
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GARKINPOPENSCOOTER
KINR cPf)FRlTo COVERS

PARKIN GPENoITORS

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.850

0.000

2.654

2.9L6

2.750

2.916

2.916

2.750

2.916

2.750

0.000

2.850

V LRt,D TAKI(IN('
OPEN PARKING

COVERED PARKING

SECOND
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29.637

29.455

29.020

0.000




